166 www.stauff.com/2/en/#166
I
Series Tube OD PN Dimensions Weight Ordering Codes3
mm bar mm kg ca.
D1 D2 L1  L11 L2 L3 S1 S2 per 100
L 6 500 4 19 27 12 26 12 14 2,89 FI-EW-06L-W3-SV
8 500 6 21 29 14 27,5 12 17 3,89 FI-EW-08L-W3-SV
10 500 8 22 30 15 29 14 19 5,20 FI-EW-10L-W3-SV
12 400 10 24 32 17 29,5 17 22 7,20 FI-EW-12L-W3-SV
15 400 12 28 36 21 32,5 19 27 17,20 FI-EW-15L-W3-SV
18 400 15 31 40 23,5 35,5 24 32 17,70 FI-EW-18L-W3-SV
22 250 19 35 44 27,5 38,5 27 36 24,00 FI-EW-22L-W3-SV
28 250 24 38 47 30,5 41,5 36 41 35,70 FI-EW-28L-W3-SV
35 250 30 45 56 34,5 51 41 50 58,10 FI-EW-35L-W3-SV
42 250 36 51 63 40 56 50 60 87,00 FI-EW-42L-W3-SV
S 6 800 4 23 31 16 27 12 17 4,60 FI-EW-06S-W3-SV
8 800 5 24 32 17 27,5 14 19 6,20 FI-EW-08S-W3-SV
10 800 7 25 34 17,5 30 17 22 8,80 FI-EW-10S-W3-SV
12 630 8 29 38 21,5 31 17 24 10,90 FI-EW-12S-W3-SV
14 630 10 30 40 22 35 19 27 14,90 FI-EW-14S-W3-SV
16 630 11 33 43 24,5 36,5 24 30 20,10 FI-EW-16S-W3-SV
20 400 16 37 48 26,5 44,5 27 36 30,60 FI-EW-20S-W3-SV
25 400 20 42 54 30 50 36 46 55,40 FI-EW-25S-W3-SV
30 400 25 49 62 35,5 55 41 50 79,80 FI-EW-30S-W3-SV
38 400 32 57 72 41 63 50 60 110,30 FI-EW-38S-W3-SV
Adjustable Standpipe Elbow
Type FI-EW § Series L / S
Ordering Codes
*FI-EW*-10*L*-W3*-MS+SV